
Red Lake County Rebels              
Boys Basketball      
2022-2023  
 
Varsity, JV, C Schedule 

Date   Opponent          Site  Time    Leave         
 
Mon. Nov. 21 Practice Begins  
Sat.  Nov. 26 Jamboree Clearbrook TBD                   (R)  
Fri . Dec. 2 TRF TRF 5:00/6:00/7:30       (R)4:00 (OK) 3:45 
Mon. Dec. 5 Goodridge-Grygla Goodridge 5:00/6:00/7:30       (R) 3:30 OK 4:00 
Thur. Dec. 8 Climax-Fisher Fisher 6:007:30        R 4:45  (OK) 4:15 
Fri.  Dec. 9 BGMR Oklee 6:00/7:30       (E) 4:45 
Tue. Dec. 13 EGF Green Wave Plummer 5:00/6:00/7:30       (E)4:00  (OK) 4:00 
Fri.  Dec. 16 Stephen-Argyle Stephen 6:00/7:30        R 4:15  (OK) 3:45 
Mon. Dec. 19 Sacred Heart RLF 5:00/6:00/7:30       (OK) 3:45         
Tue. Dec. 20 Cass Lake-Bena Cass Lake 5:00/6:00/7:30        (R) 2:30  OK 3:00 
Tue. Jan. 3 Crookston RLF 5:00/6:00/7:30                      (OK) 3:45 
Thur. Jan. 5 Northern Freeze Newfolden 5:00/6:00/7:30         R  3:45 (OK) 3:15 
Mon.  Jan. 9 Sacred Heart EGF 5:00/6:00/7:30          R 3:30  (OK) 3:00 
Tue. Jan. 10 Clearbrook-Gonvick Clearbrook 5:00/6:00/7:30         (R)3:15  OK 3:45 
Fri.  Jan. 13 Warren/Alvarado/Oslo RLF 5:00/6:00/7:30            (OK)3:45 
Fri.  Jan. 20 Win-E-Mac Erskine 5:00/6:00/7:30        (E)3:45 (OK) 3:45 
Tue. Jan. 24 Kittson County Central Plummer 6:00/7:30        (E) 5:00 (OK)5:00 
Thur. Jan. 26 Roseau Roseau 4:30/6:00/7:30        (R)2:15 OK 2:45 
Thur. Feb. 2 Clearbrook-Gonvick RLF 6:00/7:30                    (OK) 4:45 
Fri.  Feb. 3 Warren/Alvarado/Oslo Warren 5:00/6:00/7:30         R 3:30 (OK) 3:00 
Tue. Feb. 7 Mahnomen Mahnomen 5:00/6:00/7:30        (R)3:00  OK 3:30 
Thur. Feb. 9 Fosston Fosston 5:00/6:00/7:30        (R)3:30  OK 4:00 
Sat. Feb. 11 Super Sat. Northern Freeze Sacred Heart TBD 
Sat. Feb. 11 C Fosston Tourney Fosston TBD 
Tue. Feb. 14 Goodridge-Grygla Oklee 5:00/6:00/7:30         (E)   3:45 
Thur. Feb. 16 Climax-Fisher Parents Night RLF 6:00/7:30        (OK) 4:45 
Tue. Feb. 21 Fertile-Beltrami Fertile 5:00/6:00/7:30        (OK) 3:30 RLF 4:00 
Fri.  Feb. 24 Stephen-Argyle Oklee 6:00/7:30         (E)   4:45 
Mon. Feb. 27 Win-E-Mac Plummer 5:00/6:00/7:30         (E)    4:00 (OK) 4:00 
      
 

Bus Times 

O-Oklee 
R- Red Lake Falls 

E- Mini Bus or Van 

(In Parentheses is 
driving) 


